200-932BK
200-932GY
200-932IV

200-932WH
200-933BK
200-933GY
200-933IV

200-933WH

200-934BK
200-934WH
200-935BK
200-935WH

200-936BK
200-936WH

200-938BK
200-938WH

200-939BK
200-939WH

GREEN

PRODUCTS

v c@us LISTED
CM CATV CL2

E197429

E222991

E222992

A

Underwriters
Laboratories Inc.

oS,
=

—
TR

Style 1354
80° C 300V
E195812

- 200-9338BW

RG6/U UL Black — Reel
RG6/U UL Grey — Reel
RG6/U UL Ivory — Reel
RG6/U UL White — Reel
RG6/U UL Black — Pull Box
RG6/U UL Grey — Pull Box
RG6/U UL Ivory — Pull Box
RG6/U UL White — Pull Box

RG6/U UL Messenger/Ground Black — Reel
RG6/U UL Messenger/Ground White — Reel
RG6/U UL Messenger/Ground Black — Reel
RG6/U UL Messenger/Ground White — Reel

RG6/U Quad UL Black — Reel
RG6/U Quad UL White — Reel

RG6/U-Dual UL Black — Reel
RG6/U-Dual UL White — Reel

RG6/U-Dual UL Messenger/Ground Black — Reel
RG6/U-Dual UL Messenger/Ground White — Reel

7

Vi &, Coaxial
_1! ‘., Products
Series-6 Coaxial Drop Cable

High-Grade RG6/U UL-Rated Coaxial Cable
Suitable for Digital HDTV Applications, CATV and
Digital Satellite Installations

Fully Sweep-Tested to 2250MHz

AWG18 Solid Copper Center
Aluminum-Polypropylene Foil Shield with
Overlap Bonded to Dielectric Insulator

60% Tinned-Copper or Aluminum Braid Shield
Flame Retardant Lead-Free PVC Jacket
Foot-Marked PVC Jacket

Inhibitor additive protects cable from UV damage
0.180” (4.57mm) nom. OD Gas-Foamed Dielectric
0.275” (7.00mm) nom. OD PVC Jacket
Nominal Impedance 75 +£3 Q

Nominal Capacitance 16.2pF/ft

Velocity of Propagation 82%

Nom. Atten. -6.30dB @ 1GHz, -9.8dB @ 2250MHz
Struct. Return Loss (SRL) 20dB min@5-2250MHz
UL Listed CM, CATV, CL2 E197429

Supplied in Wooden Spools or Pull-Out Boxes

200-932BK 1000° RG6 UL Black — Reel
200-932GY 1000° RG6 UL Grey — Reel
200-932IV  1000" RG6 UL Ivory — Reel
200-932WH 1000 RG6 UL White — Reel
200-933BK 1000° RG6 UL Black — Pull-Box
200-933GY 1000 RG6 UL Grey — Pull-Box
200-933IV  1000° RG6 UL Ivory — Pull-Box
200-933WH 1000° RG6 UL White — Pull-Box

200-934BK 1000° RG6 UL Black — Reel
AWG17 Copper-Steel
Messenger/Ground

1000" RG6 UL White — Reel
AWG17 Copper-Steel
Messenger/Ground

1000° RG6 UL Black — Reel
AWG17 Copper-Steel
Messenger/Ground

1000" RG6 UL White — Reel
AWG 17 Copper-Steel
Messenger/Ground

1000" RG6-Quad UL Black — Reel
60% + 40% Braid Coverage

1000" RG6-Quad UL White — Reel
60% + 40% Braid Coverage

1000° RG6-Dual UL Black — Reel
1000" RG6-Dual UL White — Reel

500" RG6-Dual UL Black — Reel
AWG17 Copper-Steel
Messenger/Ground

500" RG6-Dual UL White — Reel
AWG17 Copper-Steel
Messenger/Ground

200-934WH

200-935BK

200-935WH

200-936BK
200-936WH

200-938BK
200-938WH
200-939BK

200-939WH

A12

© 2004 Steren Electronics International, LLC



